
UT ADMINISTRATION OF DAMAN & DIU 

DEPARTMENT OF TOURISM, DAMAN 

No: 5/96/DDT/CONSUL/2017-18/298   Date: 10/10/2019 

CORRIGENDUM II 

Request for Proposal Selection of Agency for Operation & Maintenance of 

Hotel property at Chhapli Sheri, Nani Daman on Management Contract 

Ref: 

 RFP No: 5/96/DDT/CONSUL/2017-18/248 dated: 14/09/2019 

 Corrigendum I No: 5/96/DDT/CONSUL/2017-18/291  dated: 

04/10/2019 

ALL APPLICANTS ARE REQUESTED TO KINDLY NOTE THE ABOVE AND 

SUBMIT THEIR PROPOSALS ACCORDINGLY.     

Sd/- 

Deputy Director (Tourism), 
Daman 

 

 

Sr 
No 

Clause No Existing Clause Modified Clouse  

1.  
Chapter 1 
clause no 1.3 

important dates 

Last date for downloading 

the Bid documents from 

the website:  14-10-2019 

Last date for downloading 

the Bid documents from the 

website:  18-10-2019 

Last date for Submission 

of e-bids:  14-10-2019 up 

to 1600 hrs. 

Last date for Submission of 

e-bids:  18-10-2019 up to 

1200 hrs. 

Opening date and time of 
technical e-bids:  15-10-

2019 at 1100 hrs if 

possible 

Opening date and time of 
technical e-bids:  21-10-

2019 at 1100 hrs if 

possible 

2.  

Chapter 3 Brief 

description of 

bidding process  
clause no  3.2. 

Schedule of 

Bidding Process 

3.2.1 

Bid Due Date 

(Submission of Technical 

Bid online):  15-10-2019 
up to 1600 hrs. 

Bid Due Date (Submission 

of Technical Bid online):  

18-10-2019 up to 1200 
hrs. 


